
Type FunctionalFraming Condition
AGRICULTURAL OUTBUILDINGS

Width x Length OR Diameter x Height GradeYear Built (YYYY) Economic Interior Finish (SF)
Insulation
(Wall Height)

Open
End (LF)

Open
Side (LF)B

as
e

W
oo

d

M
et

al

M
as

on
ry

C
on

cr
et

e

W
oo

d

E
ar

th

H
ea

tin
g

E
le

ct
ric

O
ve

rh
ea

d

S
lid

in
g

D
O

O
R

SADJUSTMENTS

EXTERIOR

OBSOLESCENCE

TYPES

Count

#1 X9
#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

#23

#24

#25

BOLTed steel
CONCrete
FRame

COMBination
FArrowing/NURsery
FARRowing

FINishing
GESTation
NURSery

POLE
PORCelain
QUONset

SLANTed wall
STAVE
STeeL

WELDed steel
WIREFRAMING

C
on

fin
em

en
ts

FLOOR ADJUSTMENT DATA WILL NOT BE IMPORTED

  

X9   

X9   

X9   

X9   

X9   

X9   

X9   

X9   

X9   

X9   

X9   

X9   

X9   

X9   

X9   

X9   

X9   

X9   

X9   

X9   

X9   

X9   

X9   

X9   

Notes

Barns
Bank (905)^
Confined Cattle (912)
Dairy (909)*^
Feed & Livestock (907)^
Flat (906)^
Free Stall (949)
Pole (913)
Small (915)^

Broiler House (948)

Bins
Grain (Bushel) (943)
Steel Grain (904)
Wire Grain (934)*

Concrete Pits
2’ Depth (945)
4’ Depth (939)
6’ Depth (940)
8’ Depth (941)
10’ Depth (942)

Confinements
Custom Built (920)*^
Deluxe Open (921)*^
Enclosed Comp (919)*^
Pre-Cut (918)*^

Egg Laying (923)*^

Crib (926)*

Sheds
Hay (916)
Loafing (914)
Shed (927)*

Silos
Bushel Priced (944)
Concrete (932)
Harvestor (931)
Steel (933)

Slurrys
Concrete Stave (929)
Porcelain Steel (928)

Feeders
Feeder Bunk (937)
Mechanical (938)

Lean-To (908)

Hoop House (947)

Milkers
Milk House (910)*^
Milking Parlor (911)*^

Reinforced Lagoon (946)

Poultry House (922)*^

Silage Trench/Bunk (936)
OLD Swine Finish
& Farrow (917)*^

Steel Bulk Feed Tank (935)

Utility Buildings
Machine or Utility (924)*^
Steel (925)*Included in Base

Concrete Floor *
Electricity ^


