Barns Bank (905)^ Confined Cattle (912) Dairy (909)*^ Feed & Livestock (907)^ Flat (906)^ Free Stall (949) Pole (913) Small (915)^ Included in Base Concrete Floor * Electricity ^		Bins Grain (Bushel) (943) Steel Grain (904) Wire Grain (934)* Broiler House (948) Concrete Pits	Confinements Custom Built (920)*^ Deluxe Open (921)*^ Enclosed Comp (919)*^ Pre-Cut (918)*^ Crib (926)*	Hoop House (947) Lean-To (908) <b>Milkers</b> Milk House (910)*^ Milking Parlor (911)*^	Sheds Hay (916) Loafing (914) Shed (927)* Silage Trench/Bunk (936)	Slurrys Concrete Stave (929) Porcelain Steel (928) Steel Bulk Feed Tank (935) OLD Swine Finish & Farrow (917)**					BOLTed steel POLE	SI ANTed wal	WELDed stee	Substitution of the composition	on <b>FIN</b> ishing	
			2' Depth (945) 4' Depth (939) 6' Depth (940) 8' Depth (941)	Egg Laying (923)*^	Poultry House (922)*^ Reinforced Lagoon (946)	Silos Bushel Priced (944) Concrete (932)	Utility Buildings		FRAMING			CONCrete PORCelain PRame QUONset	STAVE	WIRE	FArrowing/	NURsery GESTation
				Feeders Feeder Bunk (937) Mechanical (938)	TYPES	Harvestor (931) Steel (933)	Machine or Utility (924)*^ Steel (925)*	EXTERIO	OR FLOOR			ADJUSTMENT DATA WILL NOT BE IMPORTED				
		IIDAI	10' Depth (942)	Weethamear (930)	TITLO		DBSOLESCENCE	g	Masonry Concrete	od od th	E ø	ADJUSTMENTS	tric	0	Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open	Di
AGRI	T	ype	Framing	Width x Length OR Diar	meter x Height Year Built (Y			Wood	Mas	Wood	Base	Interior Finish (SF) Insulatio (Wall Height	Heating Electric	Open ( End (LF) Si	Open O 5	Sliding
#1	9			×				0 0	00	0 (	) /		_			_
#2	9			X				0 0	00	0 (	ַ י		_			
#3	9			×				0 0	00	0 (	) × ,		_			_
#4	9			X				0 0	00	0	o √ .		_			
#5	9			X				0 0	00	0	o 🗸		_ / /			
#6	9			X				0 0	00	0 0	o 🗸		<b>√</b> ✓			
#7	9			x				0 0	00	0 (	o 🗸		<b>✓</b> ✓			
#8	9							0 0	00	0 (	o 🗸		✓ ✓			
#9	9							0 0	00	0 (	o 🗸					
#10	9			×				0 0	00	0 (	o 🗸		<b>√</b> ✓			
#11	9			) ×				0 0	00	0 (	o 🗸		_ / /			
#12	9							0 0								
	9							0 0			-		-			
#13								0 0			'		_			
#14	9															_
#15	9							0 0					_			_
#16	9			XX				0 0					- ` `			—
#17	9			X				0 0								_
#18	9			X				0 0					_			
#19	9			x				0 0					_			_
#20	9			X				0 0	00	0 (	> ✓		_			
#21	9			X				0 0	00	0 (	) 🔨		_			_
#22	9			X				0 0	00	0	o √ .		_			
#23	9			X				0 0	00	0	o √ ,		<b>✓</b> ✓			
#24	9	ı		X				0 0	00	0	o 🗸		_			
#25	9			x				0 0	00	0	o 🗸		_			
Notes																